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Montlugon > Prémilhat

Montlugon

CAT Ecluses

Commune

MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
PREMILHAT

HORAIRES

Circuit scolaire

2018-2019

Point d'arrét

Saint Pierre
Fours @ Chaux
Petit Moulin
Briand

Petites Brosses
CAT Ecluses

L: Lundi | M: Mardi | Me : Mercredi | J: Jeudi | V : Vendredi

Prémilhat > Montlugon

CAT Ecluses

Montlugon

Commune

PREMILHAT

MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON
MONTLUCON

Point d'arrét

CAT Ecluses
Petites Brosses
Briand

Petit Moulin
Fours a Chaux
Saint Paul
Saint Pierre

L:Llundi | M: Mardi | Me : Mercredi | J: Jeudi | V : Vendredi

e

_ Les transports
DE LA COMMUNAUTE D’AGGLOMERATION

Montlucon

Préemilhat
CAT Ecluses

07:45
07:53
08:00
08:05
08:10
08:20

LMMeJV__

16:45
16:56
16:58
17:03
17:08
17:16
17:20



